| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries

ST SN S Mean 2.34
C Std Dev 1.943

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

......................................................................

......................................................................

&

T T T T—=T T T T

0.95

(@)
[N
N
N
P —

6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..............................................

...................................................................

0.35f
asé-
0255-
025-
a15;
01?
005;
of

0.95

o

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original

0.25f

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

CTTITeS T TUO

2.677
3.819

| Mean
: |_Std Dev

—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_modified2

N

+’| Entries 47706
¢ | Mean 2.677
i | std Dev 3.819

T T°F

T

“T-T-T-TF

T 11171

i|

1"|'1'1'|'|

T

=

rllllill

TRva].

:MHMHM

[

0.95%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

CTToTeS

| Mean

¢ | Entries
¢ | Mean

. [ Std Dev

.....................................................................

=
=

0.95

10 20 30 40 50 60



	Contents
	Page 1


